

**ITB No. 2024-16 Doral Trolley Shelters**  
**Bid Tally Sheet**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	Arango Billboard & Construction		Pedrail Systems LLC		Waypoint Contracting, Inc	
				Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
101-1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 178,530.90	\$ 178,530.90	\$ 38,350.00	\$ 38,350.00
102-1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 20,550.00	\$ 20,550.00
104-10-3	SEDIMENT BARRIERS (SILT FENCE)	FT	162	\$ 4.00	\$ 648.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,430.00
104-18	INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM	EA	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00
110-1-1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (INCLUDES REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING BENCHS/SIGNS/TRASH RECEPTABLES TO "TEMPORARY" SITE TEN (10') FEET IMMEDIATELY ADJACENT TO NEW CONSTRUCTION FOOTPRINT)	AC	0.0349	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,047.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 1,221.50	\$ 475,000.00	\$ 16,577.50
110-1-1A	TREE PROTECTION	EA	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 850.00
110-1-1B	MISCELLANEOUS SITE RESTORATION (INCLUDES SOD & SHELTER REMOVAL, IF NECESSARY)	LS	5	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
110-4	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE	SY	68	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,720.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,060.00
110-21	TREE PROTECTION BARRIER	LF	65	\$ 7.50	\$ 487.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,820.00
110-22	TREE ROOT AND BRANCH PRUNING	EA	4	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 2,700.00
522-1	SIDEWALK CONCRETE (4" THICK) (INCLUDING PEDS. RAMPS W/CAST IN-PLACE CONCRETE DOMES)	SY	63	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,095.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,095.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 10,395.00
522-22	SIDEWALK CONCRETE (6" THICK)	SY	4	\$ 85.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00
522-4	BUS SHELTER PAD CONCRETE	SY	57	\$ 260.00	\$ 14,820.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 11,970.00	\$ 1,075.00	\$ 61,275.00
527-2	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SF	10	\$ 40.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 450.00
570-1-2	PERFORMANCE TURF	SF	470	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,880.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 8,460.00
700-1-50	SINGLE POST SIGN (RELOCATE)	EA	2	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00
715-4-70	LIGHT POLE COMPLETE (LUMINAIRE, POLE, FOUNDATION), REMOVAL	EA	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00
751-35-13	ARCHITECTURAL, BUS SHELTER, F&I, 102-150 SF (REGULAR)	EA	5	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 78,850.00	\$ 394,250.00
751-37	TRASH RECEPTACLE	EA	3	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 5,550.00
751-37-1	TRASH RECEPTACLE (RELOCATE)	EA	2	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00
104-18	INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM	EA	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 675.00
110-1-1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (INCLUDES BENCH REMOVAL)	AC	0.0354	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,062.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 1,239.00	\$ 475,500.00	\$ 16,832.70
110-1-1A	TREE PROTECTION	EA	9	\$ 50.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 3,825.00
110-1-1B	MISCELLANEOUS SITE RESTORATION (INCLUDES SOD & SHELTER REMOVAL, IF NECESSARY)	LS	5	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
110-4	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE	SY	85	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 13,175.00
110-21	TREE PROTECTION BARRIER	LF	50	\$ 7.50	\$ 375.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,400.00
110-22	TREE ROOT AND BRANCH PRUNING	EA	3	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 2,025.00
522-1	SIDEWALK CONCRETE (4" THICK) (INCLUDING PEDS. RAMPS W/CAST IN-PLACE CONCRETE DOMES)	SY	84	\$ 65.00	\$ 5,460.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 5,460.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 13,860.00
522-22	SIDEWALK CONCRETE (6" THICK)	SY	5	\$ 85.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,750.00
522-4	BUS SHELTER PAD CONCRETE	SY	53	\$ 260.00	\$ 13,780.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 11,130.00	\$ 1,075.00	\$ 56,975.00
570-1-2	PERFORMANCE TURF	SF	297	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,188.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 594.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 5,346.00
700-1-50	SINGLE POST SIGN (RELOCATE)	EA	5	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,250.00
751-35-13	ARCHITECTURAL, BUS SHELTER, F&I, 102-150 SF (REGULAR)	EA	4	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 280,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 320,000.00	\$ 78,850.00	\$ 315,400.00
751-35-13S	ARCHITECTURAL, BUS SHELTER, F&I, 102-150 SF (SLIM)	EA	1	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 62,979.00	\$ 62,979.00
751-37	TRASH RECEPTACLE	EA	1	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00
<b>BID TOTAL</b>				<b>\$ 833,777.50</b>		<b>\$ 1,071,185.40</b>		<b>\$ 1,100,260.20</b>	
<b>2% Dedicated Allowance</b>				\$ 16,675.55		\$ 21,423.71		\$ 22,005.20	
<b>10% Contingency</b>				\$ 83,377.75		\$ 107,118.54		\$ 110,026.02	
<b>Requested PO Amount</b>				<b>\$ 933,830.80</b>		<b>\$ 1,199,727.65</b>		<b>\$ 1,232,291.42</b>	